
Fees Schedule

Materials charges

• Lost or irreparably damaged items - Retail cost of item + $5 processing fee. Patrons may bring 
in a good identical copy of an item to have the retail cost waived. They will still be charged the 
processing fee.

• Damaged items that are repairable - $10 or the cost of the repair, whichever is higher.
• Destroyed media case - Audiobooks, $10, movies, $5, or the replacement cost, whichever is 

higher.
• Lost media part (e.g. disc from an audiobook), if individually replaceable - $10 or the 

replacement cost, whichever is higher.
• Damaged media cover art: $5 or the replacement cost, whichever is higher.

Library card charges

• Temporary/non-resident cards - $20 for 3 months or $80/year.

Service charges

• Earphones: $1
• Meeting room use - Free (non-commercial use); $20/hour 3-hour minimum (commercial use).
• Out-of-Sage interlibrary loans - $3 plus any fees charged by lending library.
• Photocopies and printouts (black and white) - $0.15/side.
• Printouts (color) - $0.50/side.
• Public records requests - Please see Public Records Policy.
• Research requests for out-of-county residents: First 15 minutes free; $50/hour thereafter, 

charged in 15-minute increments.
• Returned checks - $35.


